Preferred Business Partners

Business

DISC JOCKEYS

David Zeidman Entertainment
Schaffer Sound

Signature Disc Jockey’s

Silver Sound

Synergetic Sounds

Toner Sound

Untouchables Entertainment

FULL SERVICE ENTERTAINMENT COMPANY

Brandywine Valley Talent
CTO Music Artists
Ebe Events and Entertainment

Janis Nowlan Orchestra

PHOTOBOOTHS
Chariot Services

Reliable Photobooths, Inc.
ShutterBooth Philadelphia

PHOTOGRAPHY

Duca Studio

Leapfrog Photography
Rick Blanco Photography
Tony DiPietro

Ultimate Images

Walter Faust

VIDEO SERVICES

Allure Films by
Video One Productions

CinemaCake (DVideography)
East Hill Video

260 Mall Boulevard King of Prussia, PA 19406

Telephone

610-527-2833
610-627-5900
610-825-6161
800-825-3687
215-633-1200
610-485-9300
215-368-4868

610-358-9010
877-286-6874
215-634-7700
610-296-2626

610-337-2435
215-896-2531
215-627-4000

610-265-3822
610-627-9233
610-495-9495
610-328-9706
610-337-4908
610-622-2200

610-789-8433
866-989-0158
888-348-4457

Frmail Address

emcdaz@aol.com
comment{@schaffersound.om
info@signaturedjs.com
silver@silversound.com
info@synetgeticsounds.com
info@tonersound.com

info@untouchablesdjs.com

kurt@brandywinevalleytalent.com
info@cto.com
info@ebetalent.com

Janis@janisnowlan.com

info@chatiotservices.com
sales@teliablephotobooths.com

philadelphia@shutterbooth.com

info@ducastudio.com
geoffh@leapfrogphoto.com
rickblanco@blancophotography.com
dipietrophotography@gmail.com
info@ultimateimagephotogtaphy.com

walterfaust@comcast.net

tim@videoone.tv
info@cinemacake.com

info@easthillvideo.com

www.cpvalleyforge.com

S
CROWNE PLAZA

PHILADELPHIA - VALLEY FORGE

Website Address

www.davidzeidmanentertainment.com
www.schaffersound.com
www.signaturedjs.com
www.silversound.com
www.synergeticsounds.com
www.tonersound.com

www.untouchablesdjs.com

www.brandywinevalleytalent.com
WWW.Cto.com
www.ebetalent.com

www.janisnowlan.com

www.chatiotservices.com
www.reliablephotobooths.com

www.shutterbooth.com/philadelphia

www.DucaStudio.com
www.leapfrogphoto.com
www.blancophotography.com
www.dipietrophotography.com
www.ultimateimages-photography.com

www.walterfust.com

www.videoone.tv
www.cinemacake.com

www.easthillvideo.com

Phone: 610.265.7500 Fax: 610.265.3391



Preferred Business Partners
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Business

FLORISTS/DECORATORS
Arrangements Unlimited
Offshoots Décor

Eventricity

Robertson’s Flowers

FORMAL WEAR

Sagets Formal Wear

WEDDING PLANNERS
Philadelphia Event Planners
All About Events

CEREMONY OFFICIALS

Journeys of the Heart

ENSEMBLES

Shaw Strings

TRANSPORTATION
Global Limousine (preferred)
Celebrity Limousine

Great American Trolley Co.

SALONS
Tantra Salon & Spa
Toppets Spa/Salon in Devon

BAKERIES

Cakes & Candies by MaryEllen
Bredenbecks

The Mastet’s Baker

Brooklyn Gitl Bakery

Telephone

610-834-7335
215-475-3338
215-886-0202
215-836-3050

610-259-3251

267-773-7510
267-825-4248

877-663-8980

610-696-3018

800-727-1957
610-651-2800
800-487-6559

610-768-9087
610-989-9660

484-266-0710
215-247-7374
610-436-9888
610-757-8318

E-mail Address

lois@atrangementsunlimited.com
melissa@offshootsdecor.com
info@eventricity.net

info@tobertsonsflowers.com

info@sagets.com

karen@philadelphiaeventplanners.com

sarah(@allaboutevents.us

journeys@journeysoftheheart.org

shawstrings@aol.com

Reserve@GoGloballLimo.com
info@celebritylimo.com

info@gatrolley.com

tantrasalon@yahoo.com

info@toppetsspa.com

cakesandcandiesbymaryellen@yhoo.com
sales@bredenbecks.com
info@theMastersBaker.com

peti@brooklyngitlbakery.com

N
€D,

CROWNE PLAZA

PHILADELPHIA - VALLEY FORGE

Website Address

www.arrangementsunlimited.com
www.offshootsdecor.com
www.eventricity.net

www.robertsonsflowers.com

WwWw.sagets.com

www.philadelphiaeventplanners.com

www.allaboutevents.us

www.journeysoftheheart.org

wwwshawstringscom

www.gogloballimo.com
www.celebritylimo.com

www.gatrolley.com

www.tantrasalon.om

www.toppersspa.com

www.cakesandcandiesbymaryellen.com
www.bredenbecks.com
www.themastersbaker.com

www.brooklyngitlbakery.com

260 Mall Boulevard King of Prussia, PA 19406 www.cpvalleyforge.com Phone: 610.265.7500 Fax: 610.265.3391



